TEL : 886-6-3842899       FAX : 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 75TB SERIES
Rev: 0  2018/11/14
FEATURES:
 Support Fddi Over Twisted Pair Chipsets
 Use With Mlt-3,Qpr-4,Nrzi Or 4b/5b Encoding

Capacitance
Cww
(pF MAX.)
Leakage
Inductance
LL
(uH MAX.)
DC
Resistance
(Ω MAX.)
Crosstalk
1-200MHz
(dB TYP.)
HIPOT
Vrms
75TB-2501A2NL 1:1:1:1 25 3.0 6.0 0.15 0.22 -40 2000
75TB-7501A2NL 1:1:1:1 70 3.0 6.0 0.15 0.22 -40 2000
75TB-1411A2NL 1:1:1:1 140 3.0 6.0 0.15 0.22 -40 2000
75TB-2502BNL 1:1 25 N/A 12.0 0.15 0.22 -40 N/A
75TB-2511A2NL 1:1:1:1 250 3.0 7.5 0.15 0.24 -40 2000
75TB-3001C2NL 1:1 30 1.6 5.0 0.10 0.2 ▬ 2000
75TB-1501C2NL 1:1 15 0.8 5.0 0.10 0.2 ▬ 2000
75TB-7R52C2NL 1:1 7.5 0.5 5.0 0.10 0.2 ▬ 2000
75TB-6001C2NL 1:1 60 2.0 5.5 0.10 0.2 ▬ 2000
TEL : 886-6-3842899       FAX : 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 75TB SERIES